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Mussab Nasir Rana

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mussab Nasir Rana
Postcode

Date of birth December 1980
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MOAT & CASTLE LTD

THE MERCHANTS (NORTH WEST)
LTD

RANA EVIL CORP LTD

CHAPTER ONE BOOKS LTD

BRAZILIAN WAXING COMPANY
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MUSS ENTERPRISES LTD
CHURCH MCR LTD

NAPERY LIMITED

BEAUTY PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
OXFORD ROAD MANCHESTER
LIMITED

BARTON SQUARE MANCHESTER
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14610072

14610022

13653345
11661929

11565611

Number

13909323
13711171
12199125
09909149
09909046

09909235

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated

In Liquidation
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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920336871

920336871

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

30/09/2021
06/11/2018

12/09/2018

App. Date
11/02/2022
29/10/2021
10/09/2019
09/12/2015
09/12/2015

09/12/2015

Res. Date

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



