920336871 **Mussab Nasir Rana** 

**Address** 

## **Director Information**

Title **Honours** 

Name Mussab Nasir Rana Number 920336871

**Postcode** 

Date of birth December 1980 **Nationality British** 

**Total current** 5

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
MOAT & CASTLE LTD	14610072	Active - Incorporated	Newly	23/01/2023		Director
THE MERCHANTS (NORTH WEST) LTD	14610022	Active - Incorporated	Newly	23/01/2023		Director
RANA EVIL CORP LTD	13653345	In Liquidation		30/09/2021		Director
CHAPTER ONE BOOKS LTD	11661929	Active - Incorporated	Newly	06/11/2018		Director
BRAZILIAN WAXING COMPANY LIMITED	11565611	Active - Incorporated	Newly	12/09/2018		Director
List of Previous Directorships						

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	<b>Position</b>
MUSS ENTERPRISES LTD	13909323	Company is dissolved	11/02/2022		Director
CHURCH MCR LTD	13711171	Company is dissolved	29/10/2021		Director
NAPERY LIMITED	12199125	Company is dissolved	10/09/2019		Director
BEAUTY PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	09909149	Company is dissolved	09/12/2015		Director
OXFORD ROAD MANCHESTER	09909046	Company is dissolved	09/12/2015		Director
LIMITED					
BARTON SQUARE MANCHESTER	09909235	Company is dissolved	09/12/2015		Director
LIMITED					